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MANNSCHAFT DER WOCHE
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01. SPIELTAG
KSC Weiher

SKV BW Hockenheim

SPIELFREI (NLH)

TABELLE

KSC Weiher

SG 07 St. Leon
KV Hambriicken

SKV BW Hockenheim

SPIELFREI (NLH)

Robin Mdller
Kevin Stach
Jasmin Welz
Lukas Schaich

WEI
HAM
WEI
HAM

n
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KV Hambriicken
SG 07 St. Leon

PLATZ 1-25 Einzelschnittliste (alle Spieler/-innen)
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SAISONREKORDE EINZEL
417 Robin Mller, KSC Weiher
367 Kevin Stach, KV Hambriicken

Heim
Auswarts

NAME

Kevin Stach

Lukas Schaich
Luca Marcel Kérner
Benjamin Wiener
Julia Martha Kdrner
Dominik Keller
Andrea Schenk
Julia Jaschik

Robin Mdller
Jasmin Welz
Jennifer Benke
Patrick-Marcel Bohm
Katrin Herrling
Marcel Erdmann
Vanessa Engelhardt
Jennifer Flérchinger
Jaqueline Parusel
Lisa Stadler

Sandra Frank

Alina Weber

Alisia Kdnig

Lara Hauser

Luisa Ebert

Sandra Beschle
Dominik Polak

VEREIN
HAM
HAM
STL
HAM
STL
STL
STL
HAM
WEI
WEI
WEI
SHO
WEI
SHO
SHO
SHO
HAM
HAM
HAM
SHO
SHO
SHO
SHO
SHO
STL

SPIELFREI
+ WP -
2 : 0
2 0
0 2
0 2
0 0
417 LP
367
361
360 Su.
A H
367,0
360,0
345,0
337,0
301,0
290,0
284,0
257,0
417,0
361,0
353,0
349,0
342,0
311,0
293,0
246,0

N

2010/2011

SAISON
18/19.09.2010
1473 1321
1199 1220
Kk_ : _kk_

LP DS-H DS-A DS-G
1473 1473 1473
1220 1220 1220
1321 1321 1321
1199 1199 1199
1505 LP

G A H AKT
367,0 1 367
360,0 1 360
345,0 1 345
337,0 1 337
301,0 1 301
290,0 1 290
284,0 1 284
257,0 1 257
417,0 1 417
361,0 1 361
353,0 1 353
349,0 1 349
342,0 1 342
311,0 1 311
293,0 1 293
246,0 1 246

MANNSCHAFT
1473  KSC Weiher
1321 KV Hambriicken

Eppelheim, 18.09.2010
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SAISON 2010/2011 - ;

HEIMSPIELE AUSWARTSSPIELE GESAMT
P NAME KV S \% A F G S \ A F G S \Y A F G
1 Kevin Stach HAM 1 268,0 990 17,0 36701 268,0 990 17,0 367,0
2 Lukas Schaich HAM 1 246,0 114,0 19,0 360,01 246,0 114,0 19,0 360,0
3 Luca Marcel Kérner STL 1 2530 920 9,0 3450|1 2530 920 9,0 3450
4 Benjamin Wiener HAM 1 252,0 850 17,0 3370|1 252,0 850 17,0 337,0
5 Julia Martha Kérner STL 1 2310 700 21,0 301,01 2310 70,0 21,0 301,0
6 Dominik Keller STL 1 237,0 530 29,0 290,01 237,0 53,0 29,0 290,0
7 Andrea Schenk STL 1 2150 69,0 28,0 284,0|1 2150 69,0 28,0 2840
8 Julia Jaschik HAM 1 1860 71,0 34,0 2570|1 186,0 71,0 34,0 257,0
9 Robin Mller WEI|1 284,0 133,0 9,0 417,0 1 284,0 133,0 9,0 417,0
10 Jasmin Welz WEI|1 2650 960 180 361,0 1 2650 96,0 180 361,0
11 Jennifer Benke WEI|l1 2740 79,0 19,0 3530 1 2740 79,0 19,0 3530
12 Patrick-Marcel B6hm SHO| 1 250,0 99,0 13,0 349,0 1 250,0 99,0 13,0 349,0
13 Katrin Herrling WEI|1 264,0 780 22,0 3420 1 264,0 780 22,0 3420
14 Marcel Erdmann SHO|1 234,00 77,0 16,0 311,0 1 2340 77,0 16,0 311,0
15 Vanessa Engelhardt SHO| 1 226,0 67,0 250 2930 1 226,0 67,0 250 2930
16 Jennifer Flérchinger SHO|1 1780 68,0 34,0 246,0 1 178,0 68,0 34,0 246,0
17 Jaqueline Parusel HAM
18 Lisa Stadler HAM
19 Sandra Frank HAM
20 Dominik Polak STL
21 Ken Noe STL
22 Phil Alexander Poot STL
23 Alina Weber SHO
24 Alisia Konig SHO
25 Lara Hauser SHO
26 Luisa Ebert SHO
27 Sandra Beschle SHO
28 SF
29 SF
30 SF
31 SF
32 SF
33 SF
34 SF
35 SF
36 SF
37 SF
38 SF
39 SF
40 SF
41 SF
42 HAM
43 HAM
44 HAM
45 HAM
46 HAM
47 HAM
48 HAM
49 HAM
50 HAM
51 HAM
52 HAM
53 HAM
54 HAM
55 HAM
56 HAM
57 HAM
58 HAM
59 HAM
60 HAM
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